All prices are inclusive of service and VAT at the preveiling rate.

24 Hour Residential Rates

Inclusive of VAT

Single Occupancy

En-suite

£205.80 per person

Twin Occupancy

En-suite

£190.50 per person

Single Occupancy

Non En-suite

£178.00 per person

The above rates are inclusive of:

Overnight Accommodation with Full English Breakfast

Morning Coffee or Tea and Biscuits

St John's Buffet Style Luncheon, with Hot Dishes, Salads, Puddings and Cheese

Afternoon Tea and Small Cakes

3 Course Dinner with Coffee and Chocolate Truffles

Conference Meeting Room

Full Projection Facilities

Professional Conference Technician (For a period up to 8 hours per day)

Use of Conference Office (where applicable)

Day Conference Rate

Inclusive of VAT

Day Rate £67.05 per person

The above rates are inclusive of:

Conference Meeting Room

Morning Coffee or Tea and Biscuits

St John's Buffet Style Luncheon

Afternoon Tea and Small Cakes

Full Projection Facilities

Professional Conference Technician (For a period up to 8 hours per day)

If you settle your account with a credit card or International Debit card there will be a 2.2% Charge.

All prices are inclusive of service and VAT at the preveiling rate.

Additional Requirements

(Outside of the Residential and Day rates)

	Inclusive of VAT	
Overnight Accommodation (En-suite) with Full English Breakfast single occupancy	£91.50	per person
Overnight Accommodation (En-suite) with Full English Breakfast twin occupancy	£76.20	per person
Single Non En-suite with Full English Breakfast	£63.70	per person
Morning Coffee or Tea and Biscuits	£5.15	per person
St John's Buffet Style Luncheon	£39.50	per person
Afternoon Tea and Small Cakes	£6.30	per person
3 Course Dinner with Coffee or Tea and Chocolates Truffles	£47.25	per person
Conference Meeting Room per day or part day	£16.10	per person per half hour
Professional Conference Technician	£49.00	per hour
Car Parking per vehicle, per day	£8.00	per vehicle
Service of Breakfast before 7.30am	£4.55	per person per half hour
Additional Audio Visual Equipment	dependant upor	n requirement

